INSTALLATION DU LUMINAIRE ENCASTRÉ LASY-AC IP65 / IP67
INSTALLATION DER LASY AC IP65 / IP67
INSTALLATION OF RECESSED FLOOR LASY-AC IP65 / IP67 LUMINAIRE
LASY-AC IP65 / IP67
2.5 mm
9 mm13 mm 98 mm
120 mm
82 mm

or, cosses isolées
Bananenstecker, goldplattiert,
isolierte
Gold-plated male, plugs,
crimped insulated
60 mm
A-JE •
Joint d’étanchéité
Wasserfeste Dichtung
Waterproof rubber
A-EAM •
Embout aluminium mobile
Mobiles Aluminium-Endstück
Mobile aluminium end-cap
Code Length
GTC-0065  65mm
GTC-0505  505mm
GTC-0945  945mm
GTC-1440  1440mm
GTC-1990  1990mm
GTC-0000 made to measure